Network Topology
Ordering Information
Delta Industrial Internet of Things
(IIoT) Solutions
Industrial 3G Cloud Router DX-2100 Series
Industrial Ethernet Cloud Router DX-2300 Series
Delta Industrial
Control Products
DX-2100RW-WW
DX-2300LN-WW
Supports iOS/
Android Apps
Private Virtual Tunnel: DIACom
Web-based
management platform
3G
Ethernet
Automation for a Changing World
•	 Data acquisition equipment connects to DIACloud servers
•	 Supports MODBUS TCP and MODBUS RTU/ASCII protocols
•	 HSPA+ data transmission rate up to
21.6 Mbps (downlink) / 5.76 Mbps (uplink)
Delta's DIACloud Cloud Management Platform provides a secure and reliable complete network solution to achieve
industrial equipment control and computing for high-end cloud applications. Users can connect to DIACloud through
Apps, Web servers, or PC Windows and communicate with industrial automation products, such as PLCs, AC motor
drives, AC servo systems, sensors and other equipment through a built-in secure tunnel between the DX-2100 and
DX-2300 Series cloud routers and DIACloud.
•	 Various peripheral interfaces include
RS-485, RS-232 and WAN/LAN ports
•	 Network data flow statistics
•	 Device and PLC interlocking
•	 Customized alarm conditions with email alerts
Delta Cloud Service
DIACloud
Internet
Product Port Combination Interface
Model Name Operating
Temperature 10/100 Base-T (X) RS-232 RS-485 DI DO
(Relay)
Power
Input
DX-2100RW-WW -20 ºC to 70 ºC 1 1 1 --- --- 1
DX-2300LN-WW -20 ºC to 70 ºC 5 1 1 --- --- 1
DX-2100 Series DX-2300 Series
DIACloud
Cloud Management Platform / Mobile APPs
Online Status Monitoring